, 1 College (Arfs & Commeree), Darkianga

(A Constituent Unit of L.N. Mithila University, Darbhanga (Bihar)
NAAC Accredited: B, (CGPA: 2.84)
ESTD: -1938

100°0
90%0
80°%0
70°%
60%0
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%

Students’ feedback report-2021-22

Curriculum meets Use of Effective use of Effect of college Is the curriculum
regional. national ~ Experiential.  ICT tools. LMS academic is effective in
and global participative and  and leaming - activities on my addressing cross
development  problem solving — resources for  professional life cutting issues
needs. methods by the curriculum  values and ethics
teachers to impart ~ delivery and  imbibed from the
curriculum completion of _college.
syllabus on time
BmExcellent BGood ® Satisfactory BPoor B Very Poor
Extent of benefitting Extent of coverage of Isthe cumiculum is  Overall curriculum
from the course. i the course effective in and teaching-learning
' developing experience of the
professional skills college
required for the
industry?

mExcellent ®Good = Satisfactory ®Poor .)'EI'Y Poor

(3: scanned with OKEN Scanner



G 0, Gollege [Arts & Commeree), Darbbanga

(A Constituent Unit of L.N. Mithila University, Darbhanga (Bihar)
NAAC Accredited: B, (CGPA: 2.84)
ESTD: -1938

Teachers’ feedback report-2021-22

100%

60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

The course has Curriculum
good balance sensitizes on
between theory  gender aspects

and application '

0%
Curriculum and The Curriculum The curriculum

Syllabus are need enhances fulfills societal
based. employability needs
skills.

' mExcellent ®Good mSatisfactory mPoor mVeryPoor

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Rate the size of How do you rate the

syllabus in terms of evaluation scheme

the load on the designed for each of
the course?

Life skill education How do you rate the

and value-added sequence of the
courses are offered to  Courses provided in
enrich the curriculum the curriculum? student ?

m Excellent mGood m Satisfactory mPoor mVeryPoor
For, r\h{r"’ i

(3: scanned with OKEN Scanner



e, i, Gollege (Arfs & Corameree), Darieg

{ Unit of L.N. Mithila University, Darbhanga (Bihar)
NAAC Accredited: B, (CGPA: 2.84)
ESTD: -1938

(A Constitucn

Alumni feedback report-2021-22

10096
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

10%

0%
The curriculum  Courses enhanced Effectiveness of

fulfills Societal employability/ curriculum
needs higher education delivery
opportunity

Your experience Quality of the
regarding curriculum
institution
facilitating
curriculum

delivery

mExcellent BGood m Satisfactory @ Poor m Very Poor

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

The institute / faculty The curriculum How do you rate the Rate Your overall
helped mein accommodates Syllabus arrangement experience
placement / higher courses with in the courses
education experiential learning
(hands-on)

HExcellent BGood mSatisfactory mPoor M VeryPoor

(3: scanned with OKEN Scanner



6 0, Colllge (Arts & Commeree), Derbiianga

(A Constituent Unit of L.N. Mithila University, Darbhanga (Bihar)
NAAC Accredited: B, (CGPA: 2.84)
ESTD: -1938

Employer feedback report-2021-22

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

The syllabusis need Curriculum promotes Curriculumiis effective Institution has

based and updated the innovative in developing moulded the
thinking entrepreneurial skills  graduates with the
of the students right attitude, values
and ethics

| Excellent ®Good @ Satisfactory

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Please rate the How do you rate the The curriculum Rate your overall
matching of arrangement of accommodates experience
curriculum and subject in the courses with
syllabus to industrial curriculum? experiential learning
needs '

mExcellent mGood mSatisfactory m Poor mVeryPoor

(3: scanned with OKEN Scanner



